
@oVfl-RNI[aflJ]T'of.vff,srBf,Ji@AL
IRRIGA TIO N €T W ATERWAY S D IRE CT O RATE

oFFtcE oF THE EXECUTTW ENGTNEER-TEil,IOYNAGAR TRRTGATION DIWSTON

NEW OFFICE BUILDING, GR. FLOO& IRR/GATION CAMPUS,
PURATAN BAZAR, P.O. A P.S,-BARUIPU& SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 7001.44

Phone:-(033)2433-2887 E-Mail:-ee2jid.izadogmsil.com

Memo No.-503 -E II Date: 27.03.2024

Corrigendum Notice to e-NIT No. - WBIWEE{OY/NIT-41(e)/2023-24

circulated vide this office memo. No. L94-EII: dated - 12.02.2024.

e-Tender Id No. :2024 IWD 565524 5 &.2024 IWD 666524 11

To facilitate the possibility of participating of maximum no. of bidders, Document Download end date

/ Bid submission end date is hereby extended upto 17:30 hrs. on LL.04.2024 instead of 26.03.2024.

Accordingly, Technical Bid opening date with preliminary result (TBO Sheet) is also modified to

12.04.2A24 after 15:00 hrs. instead of 27 .03.2024 alter 16:00 hrs.

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.

Memo No.-503-E ll11, (4)

Copy forwarded for inJormation and wide circulation to:

1. The Superintending Engineer, Eastem Circle, Jalsampad Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kol-91

2. Accounts / Estimate Section, ]oynagar Irrigation Division.

3. The Office Notice Board.

(r viting Authority)
Executive Engineer-Il

Joynagar Irrigation Division
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

Date: 27-03.2024

Engineer-II

Joynagar Irrigation Division
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

-sv

I


